© 00 N O OB~ WDN =

Weigert Mathilde
Forster Hans
Go6tz Ulrich
Paumer Norman
Zenger Marc
Ries Thomas
Burger Stefan
Geiger Ulrike
Kurz Hanna
Yeromenko Sophia
Weigert Lisl
Geiger Hans
Dirrigl Johann
Wilhelm Anton
Mosbauer Edith
Mosbauer Horst
Forster Anni
Biersack Gerlinde
Messer Herbert
Lorenz Alfred
Lorenz Rosi
Braun Else
Heinze Maria
Benoist Martin
Irlbeck Werner
Gotz Sascha
Prebeck Rudi
Kurz Jana
Biersack Thomas
Beck Matthias
Ries Anita

Ries Helmut

zu
erreichender
Teiler

66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3
66,3

66,3

geschossener
Teiler

67,2
68,0
62,6
70,2
72,8
75,1
57,0
77,4
77,6
54,0
52,0
80,8
81,3
87,7
41,4
91,2
95,1
98,2
115,0
1154
140,2
145,2
156,9
164,1
193,1
229,9
231,4
253,6
267,9
326,9
999,0

999,0

Jubilarscheibe 2024

Abweichung

0,9 Teiler
1,7 Teiler
3,7 Teiler
3,9 Teiler
6,5 Teiler
8,8 Teiler
9,3 Teiler
11,1 Teiler
11,3 Teiler
12,3 Teiler
14,3 Teiler
14,5 Teiler
15,0 Teiler
21,4 Teiler
24,9 Teiler
24,9 Teiler
28,8 Teiler
31,9 Teiler
48,7 Teiler
49,1 Teiler
73,9 Teiler
78,9 Teiler
90,6 Teiler
97,8 Teiler
126,8 Teiler
163,6 Teiler
165,1 Teiler
187,3 Teiler
201,6 Teiler
260,6 Teiler
932,7 Teiler
932,7 Teiler

05.10.2024



