Jubilarscheibe 2024

		zu erreichender Teiler	geschossener Teiler	Abweichung
1	Weigert Mathilde	66,3	67,2	0,9 Teiler
2	Forster Hans	66,3	68,0	1,7 Teiler
3	Götz Ulrich	66,3	62,6	3,7 Teiler
4	Paumer Norman	66,3	70,2	3,9 Teiler
5	Zenger Marc	66,3	72,8	6,5 Teiler
6	Ries Thomas	66,3	75,1	8,8 Teiler
7	Burger Stefan	66,3	57,0	9,3 Teiler
8	Geiger Ulrike	66,3	77,4	11,1 Teiler
9	Kurz Hanna	66,3	77,6	11,3 Teiler
10	Yeromenko Sophia	66,3	54,0	12,3 Teiler
11	Weigert Lisl	66,3	52,0	14,3 Teiler
12	Geiger Hans	66,3	80,8	14,5 Teiler
13	Dirrigl Johann	66,3	81,3	15,0 Teiler
14	Wilhelm Anton	66,3	87,7	21,4 Teiler
15	Mösbauer Edith	66,3	41,4	24,9 Teiler
16	Mösbauer Horst	66,3	91,2	24,9 Teiler
17	Forster Anni	66,3	95,1	28,8 Teiler
18	Biersack Gerlinde	66,3	98,2	31,9 Teiler
19	Messer Herbert	66,3	115,0	48,7 Teiler
20	Lorenz Alfred	66,3	115,4	49,1 Teiler
21	Lorenz Rosi	66,3	140,2	73,9 Teiler
22	Braun Else	66,3	145,2	78,9 Teiler
23	Heinze Maria	66,3	156,9	90,6 Teiler
24	Benoist Martin	66,3	164,1	97,8 Teiler
25	Irlbeck Werner	66,3	193,1	126,8 Teiler
26	Götz Sascha	66,3	229,9	163,6 Teiler
27	Prebeck Rudi	66,3	231,4	165,1 Teiler
28	Kurz Jana	66,3	253,6	187,3 Teiler
29	Biersack Thomas	66,3	267,9	201,6 Teiler
30	Beck Matthias	66,3	326,9	260,6 Teiler
31	Ries Anita	66,3	999,0	932,7 Teiler
32	Ries Helmut	66,3	999,0	932,7 Teiler